
Information

Description:EMC/3 type of Oils -Defence/ 27.07.2021
Bid invitation number:6300036246

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 09.08.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 09.08.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 27.07.2021 04:12:07

Bid invitation

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 412ZZC1401 ENGINE OIL 5W40 31.08.2021 00:00:00 40.000  L

Item long text:
Required for ARV WZT3 OH project

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 096ZZ20439 ENG.OIL,SAE20W50 31.08.2021 00:00:00 210.000  L

Item long text:
Required for ARV WZT3 OH project

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMC/3 type of Oils -Defence/ 27.07.2021
Bid invitation number:6300036246

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

ENG OIL SAE 20W50 IN 210 LTRS NON-RETURNABLE M.S. BRLSENGINE OIL SAE 20W50 IN 210   LTRS
N.R. M.S. BRLS.(SERVOSUPER 20W 50)ENGINE OIL SAE 20W50 IN 210   LTRS N.R. M.S.
BRLS.(BALMEROL GOLDSUPER 20W 50).

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 412ZZB8757 HP ENKLO 68 31.08.2021 00:00:00 210.000  L

Item long text:
Required for ARV WZT3 OH project
HYDRAULIC OIL, Grade.68.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


